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These CRs were agreed by RAN2 and are forwarded to TSG-RAN#78 for approval:
	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	36.300
	1076
	2
	Rel-15
	Introduction of assistance information for local cache
	B
	14.4.0
	RAN2#100
	R2-1714179
	CMCC, Intel Corporation
	LTE_ViLTE_enh2-Core
	
	

	36.306
	1535
	2
	Rel-15
	Introduction of assistance information for local cache
	B
	14.4.0
	RAN2#100
	R2-1714281
	CMCC, Intel Corporation
	LTE_ViLTE_enh2-Core
	
	

	36.323
	0211
	2
	Rel-15
	Introduction of assistance information for local cache
	B
	14.4.0
	RAN2#100
	R2-1714282
	CMCC, Intel Corporation
	LTE_ViLTE_enh2-Core
	
	

	36.331
	3178
	2
	Rel-15
	Introduction of assistance information for local cache
	B
	14.4.0
	RAN2#100
	R2-1714283
	CMCC, Intel Corporation
	LTE_ViLTE_enh2-Core
	
	


